Medical devices with Wi-Fi transmission product line
Android, iOS, Windows e MacOS systems compatible
DEDICATED MODELS
FOR MANY FIELDS
OF APPLICATION
One step beyond.
Catalogue 2021
Mic-Fi: The Original Wi-Fi Digital Medical Device

PC interface: USB 2. 0
MiniUSB Cable for recharging: 1.2m
M I C F I I R I D 5 MWi-Fi MICROSCOPES
FOR IRIDOLOGY
10
FEDMEDMICFIEYE
FFEDMEDMICFIEYE WI-FI CAMERA FOR OPTICAL DEVICES
FEDMEDMICFIEYE is a digital Wi-Fi camera with C coupling that allows to digitalize the images
from optical devices like microscopes, fiberscopes etc. to tablets, smartphones and PC.The
images can be displayed on different devices at the meantime (multisharing).Proper coupler
and adaptors can be provided.
Configurations and Instructions:
For Optical Microscopes
• Microscope with a Step C thread : connect screwing the FEDMEDMICFIEYE to your optical
microscope.
• Microscopes with 23mm diameter eyepiece: screw FEDMEDMICFIEYE to MICFIEYE23 lens  and
insert in the microscope eyepiece.
• Microscopes with 30mm diameter eyepiece: screw FEDMEDMICFIEYE to MICFIEYE23 lens;
enter the MICFIEYE30 adapter and insert in the microscope eyepiece.
• Microscopes with 30.5mm diameter eyepiece: screw FEDMEDMICFIEYE to MICFIEYE23 lens;

• Contact cap
• Foot Pedal
• Pochette  Big
Medical Device Class I
RCKA STAND FOR WI-FI MEDICAL DEVICES MIC-FI
The RCKA articulated desktop stand holds the Mic-Fi microscope with a flexible
gooseneck arm that can be bent and twisted into many positions.
This convenient and versatile stand is compatible with all Mic-Fi handheld micro-
scopes, which allow the user with hands free stable operations of the scope.
Many applications suitable, MICFIIRID for Iridology use recommended.
MICFIFOOTP WI-FI MEDICAL DEVICES MIC-FI PEDAL
MicFiFootP allows you to take a picture with a simple step from your foot using
Mic-Fi digital microscopy solutions. The foot pedal is compatible with Mic-Fi Soft-
ware for PC and Mac. No additional software is required, simply plug in the device
into your USB port and it is ready to use.
MICFICAP18 - 18MM CAP
FEDMEDMICFISTD, FEDMEDMICFIUVW 18mm compatible cap
MICFICL30 - 30MM CAP
FEDMEDMICFISTD, FEDMEDMICFIUVW, FEDMEDMICFIP 30mm compatible cap
MICFICLOSEDCAP - CLOSED COVER FOR FEDMEDMICFIP/5M
Closed Cover for FEDMEDMICFIP/5M
MICFIBAGS - MIC-FI BAG SMALL SIZE
Mic-Fi Bag Small Size (7cm x 18,5cm x 4,5cm)
MICFIBAGL - MIC-FI BAG LARGE SIZE
Mic-Fi Bag Large Size (20,5cm x 12,5cm x 6cm)
A C C E S S O R I E SWi-Fi DEVICES
ACCESSORIES
13
MICFIEYE23 - STANDARD LENS 23MM
MICFIEYE30 - MICROSCOPE ADAPTER 30MM
MICFIEYE30.5 - MICROSCOPE ADAPTER 30.5MM
MICFIEYEF18 - C-MOUNT COUPLER F18
MICFIEYEF1525 - C-MOUNT F15-25 ZOOM
MICFIEYERING - ADAPTER RING 5MM
Wi-Fi CAMERA